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Soft Grip Pizza Cutter

Soft Grip Cake Server

Soft Grip Cheese Slicer

Soft Grip Lemon Zester

Soft Grip Straight Swivel Peeler

Soft Grip Y Peeler

Soft Grip Fixed Peeler

Soft Grip Melon Baller

Soft Grip Ice Cream Scoop

Soft Grip 4 Way Etching Grater

Soft Grip 20cm Sieve 

 21.3 x 8 x 1.8

26.5 x 6 x 3

21.3 x 7.3 x 4

16 x 2.5 x 1.5

19.5 x 2.3 x 1.5

18.5 x 5 x 1.5

18.5 x 2.4 x 1.5

19 x 3 x 1.5

19.2 x 4.4 x 3.5

21.5 x 10.7 x 10.7

39 x 20 x 6.8

0.085

0.0765

0.073

0.044

0.055

0.053

0.0435

0.0515

0.1295

0.2095

0.178
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Black Cream Chilli Red
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Soft Grip 16cm Sieve

2 Soft Grip Scissors

Heavy Duty Kitchen Scissors

Soft Grip Winged Corkscrew

Soft Grip Apple Corer

Soft Grip Can Opener

Soft Grip Garlic Press

Soft Grip Fine Grater

Soft Grip Coarse Grater

Soft Grip Long Flat Grater

35 x 16 x 7.5 

29 x 15

22.2 x 9 x 1

21 x 7 x 4.3

19.8 x 2.3 x 2

20.5 x 5 x 5.5

19.5 x 5 x 3

25.5 x 6 x 3.1

30.7 x 5 x 2.8

25.5 x 4 x 2

0.1445

0.18

0.1095

0.201

0.052

0.1995

0.1695

0.0825

0.15

0.1185

21990

21985

21980

21975

21935

21945
21946
21947
21950
21951
21952
21955
21956
21957
21960

21965

Description Dimensions (cm) Weight (kg)Code
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